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Rally Liepaja 2014
31. 01. 2014 - 02. 02. 2014

Ανεπίσημα αποτελέσματα
Εμφανίζονται: Γενική

ΕΔ 2 - Kuldīga 1
Μήκος ΕΔ: 32.03 km

Θέση No Οδηγός / Συνοδηγός
Αυτοκίνητο Ομάδα ΕΔ Διαφ. πρώτ.

Διαφ. προηγ.

1 4 Gryazin Vasily / Chumak Dmitry
Ford Fiesta S2000 RC2 00:18:32.4 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 3 Lappi Esapekka / Ferm Janne
Škoda Fabia S2000 RC2 00:18:47.2 00:00:14.8

00:00:14.8

3 1 Breen Craig / Martin Scott
Peugeot 207 S2000 RC2 00:18:49.1 00:00:16.7

00:00:01.9

4 21 Svilis M. / Pūķis Ivo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:18:52.5 00:00:20.1

00:00:03.4

5 5 Kajetanowicz K. / Baran Jarosław
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:18:56.4 00:00:24.0

00:00:03.9

6 33 Černý Jan / Kohout Pavel
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:18:57.9 00:00:25.5

00:00:01.5

7 20 Plangi Siim / Sarapuu Marek
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:19:08.1 00:00:35.7

00:00:10.2

8 36 Røkland Steve / Engan Veronica
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:19:18.5 00:00:46.1

00:00:10.4

9 40 Olsson Mattias / Karlsson Sophia
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:19:19.4 00:00:47.0

00:00:00.9

10 29 Hadik András / Kertész K.
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 RC2 00:19:21.5 00:00:49.1

00:00:02.1

11 7 Wiegand Sepp / Christian Frank
Škoda Fabia S2000 RC2 00:19:21.8 00:00:49.4

00:00:00.3

12 10 Vorobjovs J. / Mālnieks A.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:19:24.1 00:00:51.7

00:00:02.3

13 22 Jeets Raul / Toom Andrus
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:19:24.3 00:00:51.9

00:00:00.2

14 28 Hudec Martin / Picka Petr
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:19:24.4 00:00:52.0

00:00:00.1

15 49 Sirmacis Ralfs / Kulšs Māris
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:19:25.9 00:00:53.5

00:00:01.5

16 31 Adolf Robert / Gross Petr
Škoda Fabia S2000 RC2 00:19:28.0 00:00:55.6

00:00:02.1

17 26 Pushkar Vitaliy / Mishyn Ivan
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X R4 RC2 00:19:29.3 00:00:56.9

00:00:01.3

18 34 Immonen Risto / Lukka Mikko
Citroën C2 R2 Max RC4 00:19:32.0 00:00:59.6

00:00:02.7

19 23 Travnikov S. / Bashmakov A.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 RC2 00:19:35.2 00:01:02.8

00:00:03.2

20 24 Samuitis M. / Šaučikovas R.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X R4 RC2 00:19:37.1 00:01:04.7

00:00:01.9

21 48 Feldmanis K. / Velme Andris
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:19:40.6 00:01:08.2

00:00:03.5

22 38 Kristiansen P. / Brennum O.
Škoda Fabia R2 RC4 00:19:43.7 00:01:11.3

00:00:03.1

23 35 Lefebvre S. / Dubois Thomas
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:19:45.5 00:01:13.1

00:00:01.8

24 54 Bruņinieks N. / Grīns Edgars
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:19:49.9 00:01:17.5

00:00:04.4

25 25 Lukács Kornél / Mesterházi M.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 RC2 00:19:52.4 00:01:20.0

00:00:02.5

26 39 Crugnola Andrea / Ferrara Michele
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:19:54.4 00:01:22.0

00:00:02.0

27 12 Orsák Jaroslav / Šmeidler David
Škoda Fabia S2000 RC2 00:19:57.5 00:01:25.1

00:00:03.1

28 19 Kõrge Timmu / Pints Erki
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:20:00.2 00:01:27.8

00:00:02.7

29 30 Gerashenko S. / Kurnosov Alexey
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:20:10.0 00:01:37.6

00:00:09.8

30 42 Zawada Aleks / Derousseaux C.
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:20:10.8 00:01:38.4

00:00:00.8

Θέση No Οδηγός / Συνοδηγός
Αυτοκίνητο Θέση ΕΔ

Ποινή Συνολικός χρόνος Διαφ. πρώτ.
Διαφ. προηγ.

1 4 Gryazin Vasily / Chumak Dmitry
Ford Fiesta S2000 

RC2
1 00:24:10.6 00:24:10.6 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 3 Lappi Esapekka / Ferm Janne
Škoda Fabia S2000 

RC2
2 00:24:30.9 00:24:30.9 00:00:20.3

00:00:20.3

3 1 Breen Craig / Martin Scott
Peugeot 207 S2000 

RC2
3 00:24:34.2 00:24:34.2 00:00:23.6

00:00:03.3

4 5 Kajetanowicz K. / Baran Jarosław
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
4 00:24:40.2 00:24:40.2 00:00:29.6

00:00:06.0

5 21 Svilis M. / Pūķis Ivo
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
5 00:24:45.2 00:24:45.2 00:00:34.6

00:00:05.0

6 33 Černý Jan / Kohout Pavel
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
1 00:24:50.8 00:24:50.8 00:00:40.2

00:00:05.6

7 20 Plangi Siim / Sarapuu Marek
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
6 00:24:56.5 00:24:56.5 00:00:45.9

00:00:05.7

8 22 Jeets Raul / Toom Andrus
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
7 00:25:10.7 00:25:10.7 00:01:00.1

00:00:14.2

9 29 Hadik András / Kertész K.
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 

RC2
8 00:25:17.1 00:25:17.1 00:01:06.5

00:00:06.4

10 40 Olsson Mattias / Karlsson Sophia
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
2 00:25:17.1 00:25:17.1 00:01:06.5

00:00:00.0

11 36 Røkland Steve / Engan Veronica
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
3 00:25:19.8 00:25:19.8 00:01:09.2

00:00:02.7

12 7 Wiegand Sepp / Christian Frank
Škoda Fabia S2000 

RC2
9 00:25:22.3 00:25:22.3 00:01:11.7

00:00:02.5

13 26 Pushkar Vitaliy / Mishyn Ivan
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X R4 

RC2
10 00:25:23.6 00:25:23.6 00:01:13.0

00:00:01.3

14 10 Vorobjovs J. / Mālnieks A.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
11 00:25:25.6 00:25:25.6 00:01:15.0

00:00:02.0

15 49 Sirmacis Ralfs / Kulšs Māris
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
4 00:25:26.3 00:25:26.3 00:01:15.7

00:00:00.7

16 28 Hudec Martin / Picka Petr
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
12 00:25:26.3 00:25:26.3 00:01:15.7

00:00:00.0

17 31 Adolf Robert / Gross Petr
Škoda Fabia S2000 

RC2
13 00:25:27.9 00:25:27.9 00:01:17.3

00:00:01.6

18 24 Samuitis M. / Šaučikovas R.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X R4 

RC2
14 00:25:31.2 00:25:31.2 00:01:20.6

00:00:03.3

19 23 Travnikov S. / Bashmakov A.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 

RC2
15 00:25:31.2 00:25:31.2 00:01:20.6

00:00:00.0

20 34 Immonen Risto / Lukka Mikko
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

RC4
5 00:25:35.9 00:25:35.9 00:01:25.3

00:00:04.7

21 35 Lefebvre S. / Dubois Thomas
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
6 00:25:40.5 00:25:40.5 00:01:29.9

00:00:04.6

22 48 Feldmanis K. / Velme Andris
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
7 00:25:42.7 00:25:42.7 00:01:32.1

00:00:02.2

23 38 Kristiansen P. / Brennum O.
Škoda Fabia R2 

RC4
8 00:25:43.9 00:25:43.9 00:01:33.3

00:00:01.2

24 54 Bruņinieks N. / Grīns Edgars
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
9 00:25:54.6 00:25:54.6 00:01:44.0

00:00:10.7

25 25 Lukács Kornél / Mesterházi M.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX R4 

RC2
16 00:25:57.5 00:25:57.5 00:01:46.9

00:00:02.9

26 39 Crugnola Andrea / Ferrara Michele
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
10 00:26:01.8 00:26:01.8 00:01:51.2

00:00:04.3

27 12 Orsák Jaroslav / Šmeidler David
Škoda Fabia S2000 

RC2
17 00:26:03.8 00:26:03.8 00:01:53.2

00:00:02.0

28 30 Gerashenko S. / Kurnosov Alexey
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
18 00:26:14.9 00:26:14.9 00:02:04.3

00:00:11.1

29 19 Kõrge Timmu / Pints Erki
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
19 00:26:20.2 00:26:20.2 00:02:09.6

00:00:05.3

30 8 Tarabus J. / Trunkát Daniel
Škoda Fabia S2000 

RC2
20 00:26:24.5 00:26:24.5 00:02:13.9

00:00:04.3
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31 27 Mersiyanov A. / Troshkin Georgy
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X RC2 00:20:11.6 00:01:39.2

00:00:00.8

32 8 Tarabus J. / Trunkát Daniel
Škoda Fabia S2000 RC2 00:20:14.0 00:01:41.6

00:00:02.4

33 41 Leandri J. / Vilmot Maxime
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:20:16.3 00:01:43.9

00:00:02.3

34 9 Neubauer H. / Ettel Bernhard
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 RC2 00:20:26.2 00:01:53.8

00:00:09.9

35 52 Tushkanova I. / Larens Sergei
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X R4 RC2 00:20:31.6 00:01:59.2

00:00:05.4

36 18 Raoux J. / Magat Laurent
Peugeot 207 S2000 RC2 00:20:38.5 00:02:06.1

00:00:06.9

37 32 Kabaciński Ł. / Dachowski G.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX RC2 00:20:40.3 00:02:07.9

00:00:01.8

38 17 Tempestini M. / Baggio Lucio
Ford Fiesta R5 RC2 00:20:41.4 00:02:09.0

00:00:01.1

39 47 Ingram C. / Williamson Carl
Renault Twingo R2 RC4 00:20:43.9 00:02:11.5

00:00:02.5

40 46 Andolfi F. / Casalini Andrea
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:20:46.1 00:02:13.7

00:00:02.2

41 11 Tamrazov O. / Nikolaev Andrii
Ford Fiesta S2000 RC2 00:20:53.3 00:02:20.9

00:00:07.2

42 44 Tincescu Florin / Nicolaescu I.
Citroën C2 R2 Max RC4 00:20:54.5 00:02:22.1

00:00:01.2

43 58 Kochański T. / Machela Maciej
Peugeot 208 R2 RC4 00:21:05.6 00:02:33.2

00:00:11.1

44 16 Tempestini S. / Pulpea Dorin
Škoda Fabia S2000 RC2 00:21:06.9 00:02:34.5

00:00:01.3

45 15 Tlusťák A. / Škaloud Jan
Škoda Fabia S2000 RC2 00:21:44.7 00:03:12.3

00:00:37.8

46 50 Klausz Kristóf / Kecskeméti B.
Renault Clio R3 RC3 00:21:58.2 00:03:25.8

00:00:13.5

47 14 Consani Robert / Landais Vincent
Peugeot 207 S2000 RC2 00:22:07.7 00:03:35.3

00:00:09.5

48 43 Van Deijne K. / Hulzebos A.
Ford Fiesta R2 RC4 00:22:11.8 00:03:39.4

00:00:04.1

49 51 Stratieva E. / Poenaru Carmen
Subaru Impreza STI RC2 00:22:46.6 00:04:14.2

00:00:34.8

50 57 Ogryzek S. / Mirek Szczepan
Citroën C2 R2 Max RC4 00:23:08.5 00:04:36.1

00:00:21.9

31 42 Zawada Aleks / Derousseaux C.
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
11 00:26:24.6 00:26:24.6 00:02:14.0

00:00:00.1

32 27 Mersiyanov A. / Troshkin Georgy
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X 

RC2
21 00:26:29.6 00:26:29.6 00:02:19.0

00:00:05.0

33 41 Leandri J. / Vilmot Maxime
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
12 00:26:29.9 00:26:29.9 00:02:19.3

00:00:00.3

34 52 Tushkanova I. / Larens Sergei
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X R4 

RC2
22 00:26:47.7 00:26:47.7 00:02:37.1

00:00:17.8

35 9 Neubauer H. / Ettel Bernhard
Subaru Impreza Sti R4 

RC2
23 00:26:47.8 00:26:47.8 00:02:37.2

00:00:00.1

36 32 Kabaciński Ł. / Dachowski G.
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX 

RC2
24 00:26:51.7 00:26:51.7 00:02:41.1

00:00:03.9

37 47 Ingram C. / Williamson Carl
Renault Twingo R2 

RC4
13 00:26:58.3 00:26:58.3 00:02:47.7

00:00:06.6

38 44 Tincescu Florin / Nicolaescu I.
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

RC4
14 00:27:08.9 00:27:08.9 00:02:58.3

00:00:10.6

39 17 Tempestini M. / Baggio Lucio
Ford Fiesta R5 

RC2
25 00:27:09.3 00:27:09.3 00:02:58.7

00:00:00.4

40 46 Andolfi F. / Casalini Andrea
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
15 00:27:21.8 00:27:21.8 00:03:11.2

00:00:12.5

41 11 Tamrazov O. / Nikolaev Andrii
Ford Fiesta S2000 

RC2
26 00:27:24.7 00:27:24.7 00:03:14.1

00:00:02.9

42 16 Tempestini S. / Pulpea Dorin
Škoda Fabia S2000 

RC2
27 00:27:37.8 00:27:37.8 00:03:27.2

00:00:13.1

43 58 Kochański T. / Machela Maciej
Peugeot 208 R2 

RC4
16 00:27:50.9 00:27:50.9 00:03:40.3

00:00:13.1

44 18 Raoux J. / Magat Laurent
Peugeot 207 S2000 

RC2
28

00:27:01.2
00:01:00.0 00:28:01.2 00:03:50.6

00:00:10.3

45 15 Tlusťák A. / Škaloud Jan
Škoda Fabia S2000 

RC2
29 00:28:29.9 00:28:29.9 00:04:19.3

00:00:28.7

46 43 Van Deijne K. / Hulzebos A.
Ford Fiesta R2 

RC4
17 00:28:32.7 00:28:32.7 00:04:22.1

00:00:02.8

47 50 Klausz Kristóf / Kecskeméti B.
Renault Clio R3 

RC3
1 00:28:42.2 00:28:42.2 00:04:31.6

00:00:09.5

48 14 Consani Robert / Landais Vincent
Peugeot 207 S2000 

RC2
30 00:28:46.3 00:28:46.3 00:04:35.7

00:00:04.1

49 57 Ogryzek S. / Mirek Szczepan
Citroën C2 R2 Max 

RC4
18 00:29:56.1 00:29:56.1 00:05:45.5

00:01:09.8

50 51 Stratieva E. / Poenaru Carmen
Subaru Impreza STI 

RC2
31 00:30:07.7 00:30:07.7 00:05:57.1

00:00:11.6


